2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board
Tribal Health Directors Quarterly Meeting

Quinault Beach Resort & Casino

888-461-2214

Monday, June 23, 2014
2:00 - 5:30 pm.

Welcome & Introductions

Electronic Health Record Patient Portal Access

ACA & Exchange Updates & THD Networking
e Enrollment Reports

e Resource Exemptions

e MMPC/TTAG Work

e FFM Issuer letter

Medicaid Administrative Claiming Update

FAAB Update and Future Joint Venture
Application Preparation

Dental Health Aide Therapists

Tribal Health Director Networking

Adjourn

Ledora McDougle, Quinault Tribal
Health Director

Jim Gemelas, Rph, Clinical Informaticist,
IHS Portland Area Office

Tribal Health Directors

Tyron Nixon, Washington State Health
Care Authority

Joe Finkbonner, Executive Director,
NW Dental Support Center Director

Tribal Health Directors



