Northwest Portland Area Indian Health Board Tribal Health Directors Quarterly Meeting

Quinault Beach Resort & Casino 888-461-2214

Monday, June 23, 2014

2:00 - 5:30 pm.

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Ledora McDougle, Quinault Tribal Health Director
2:15 p.m.	Electronic Health Record Patient Portal Access	Jim Gemelas, Rph, Clinical Informaticist, IHS Portland Area Office
2:45 p.m.	 ACA & Exchange Updates & THD Networking Enrollment Reports Resource Exemptions MMPC/TTAG Work FFM Issuer letter 	Tribal Health Directors
3:45 p.m.	Medicaid Administrative Claiming Update	Tyron Nixon, Washington State Health Care Authority
4:15 p.m.	FAAB Update and Future Joint Venture Application Preparation	
4:45 p.m.	Dental Health Aide Therapists	Joe Finkbonner, Executive Director, NW Dental Support Center Director
5:15 p.m.	Tribal Health Director Networking	Tribal Health Directors
5:30 p.m.	Adjourn	